Nanonics Standard Catalog Part Number Cross-Reference
Revision 1
TE P/N TE CD Nanonics P/N Part Description
1589068-1 1589068 CX015PC2RC012 Coax, 50 ohm, 1 position w/ 5 signals, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 12 inches
1589068-2 1589068 CX035PC2RC006N Coax, 50 ohm, 3 position w/ 5 signals, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 6 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1589068-3 1589068 CX035PC2RC018N Coax, 50 ohm, 3 position w/ 5 signals, plug, 30AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 18 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1589068-4 1589068 CX045PC2RC006N Coax, 50 ohm, 4 position w/ 5 signals, plug, 30AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 6 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1589068-5 1589068 CX015PC2RC012N Coax, 50 ohm, 1 position w/ 5 signals, plug, 30AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 12 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1589068-6 1589068 CX055PC2RC006N Coax, 50 ohm, 5 position w/ 5 signals, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 6 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1589068-7 1589068 CX095PC2RC006N Coax, 50 ohm, 9 position w/ 5 signals, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 6 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1589068-8 1589068 CX095PC2RC036N Coax, 50 ohm, 9 position w/ 5 signals, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 36 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1589068-9 1589068 CX045PC2RC036N Coax, 50 ohm, 4 position w/ 5 signals, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 36 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1-1589068-0 1589068 CX045PC2RC036Q Coax, 50 ohm, 4 position w/ 5 signals, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 36 inches, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
1-1589068-1 1589068 CX025PC2RC018N Coax, 50 ohm, 2 position w/ 5 signals, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 18 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1-1589068-2 1589068 CX055PC2RCM02N Coax, 50 ohm, 5 position w/ 5 signals, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 2 meters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1-1589068-3 1589068 CX035PC2RC024Q Coax, 50 ohm, 3 position w/ 5 signals, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 24 inches, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
1-1589068-4 1589068 CX045PC2RC014N Coax, 50 ohm, 4 position w/ 5 signals, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 14 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1-1589068-5 1589068 CX055PC2RCM01N Coax, 50 ohm, 5 position w/ 5 signals, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 1 meter, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1-1589068-6 1589068 CX065PC2RC012Q Coax, 50 ohm, 6 position w/ 5 signals, plug, 30 AWG RG-178 coaxial cable, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 12 inches, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
Sheet 1 of 1
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  CX045PC2RC036Q